FIRST COAST CONFERENCE

POP WARNER LITTLE SCHOLARS - 2017 SEASON

Week 3 Schedule

Field: Clay PAL
Div Visitors

TM  Yulee Green
MM  Yulee Green
JPW  Yulee Green
PW  Yulee Green

Field: Middleburg

Div Visitors

TM  Yulee Gold

MM  Yulee Gold

JPW  Fleming Island Silver
PW  SantaFe

Field: Fernandina Beach
Div Visitors

™ Fleming Island Blue
MM  Oakleaf Gold

JPW  Oakleaf Gold
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Home

Clay PAL
Clay PAL
Clay PAL
Clay PAL

Home

Middleburg
Middleburg
Middleburg
Middleburg

Home

Fern Beach
Fern Beach
Fern Beach

Time
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

For: 9/9

Field: Ponte Vedra

Div
MM
JPW
PW

Visitors

Home

Fleming Island Blue @ Ponte Vedra
Fleming Island Blue @ Ponte Vedra
Fleming Island Blue @ Ponte Vedra

Field: Orange Park

Div
™
MM
JPW
PW

Visitors

Jax Beach
Jax Beach
Jax Beach
Jax Beach

Home

Orange Park
Orange Park
Orange Park
Orange Park
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Time
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Time
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

Field: Callahan Games May Start Up To 30 Minutes Early

Div
™
™
MM
MM
JPW
JPW
PW

Visitors
Oakleaf Black
St Augustine
St Augustine
Oakleaf Black
St Augustine
Oakleaf Black
Oakleaf Black

Home
@ Callahan Red
@ Callahan Gold
@ Callahan Gold
@ Callahan Red
@ Callahan Gold
@ Callahan Red
@ Callahan Red

Time
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM






