## FIRST COAST CONFERENCE POP WARNER LITTLE SCHOLARS - 2017 SEASON

Week 3 Schedule For: 9/9

Field:	Clay PAL			
Div	Visitors		Home	Time
TM	Yulee Green	@	Clay PAL	10:00 AM
MM	Yulee Green	@	Clay PAL	11:30 AM
JPW	Yulee Green	@	Clay PAL	1:30 PM
PW	Yulee Green	@	Clay PAL	3:30 PM

Field:	Middleburg			
Div	Visitors		Home	Time
TM	Yulee Gold	@	Middleburg	10:00 AM
MM	Yulee Gold	@	Middleburg	11:30 AM
JPW	Fleming Island Silver	@	Middleburg	1:30 PM
PW	Santa Fe	@	Middleburg	3:30 PM

Field:	Fernandina Beach			
Div	Visitors		Home	Time
TM	Fleming Island Blue	@	Fern Beach	10:00 AM
MM	Oakleaf Gold	@	Fern Beach	11:30 AM
JPW	Oakleaf Gold	@	Fern Beach	1:30 PM

Field: Ponte Vedra					
Div	Visitors	Home	Time		
MM	Fleming Island Blue	@ Ponte Vedra	10:00 AM		
JPW	Fleming Island Blue	@ Ponte Vedra	12:00 PM		
PW	Fleming Island Blue	@ Ponte Vedra	2:00 PM		

Field: 0	Orange Park		
Div	Visitors	Home	Time
TM	Jax Beach	@ Orange Park	10:00 AM
MM	Jax Beach	@ Orange Park	11:30 AM
JPW	Jax Beach	@ Orange Park	1:30 PM
PW	Jax Beach	@ Orange Park	3:30 PM

Field: Callahan Games May Start Up To 30 Minutes Early				
Div	Visitors	Home	Time	
TM	Oakleaf Black	@ Callahan Red	9:00 AM	
TM	St Augustine	@ Callahan Gold	10:30 AM	
MM	St Augustine	@ Callahan Gold	12:00 PM	
MM	Oakleaf Black	@ Callahan Red	2:00 PM	
JPW	St Augustine	@ Callahan Gold	4:00 PM	
JPW	Oakleaf Black	@ Callahan Red	6:00 PM	
PW	Oakleaf Black	@ Callahan Red	8:00 PM	